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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H
Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H

Total i10
Last 6 years i10

scores I

Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 0.833

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation
Last 6 years Citation /

Total Citation

Medical and Health

Sciences *

Orthopedics and
Traumatology *

InBML
Munjal
University
(508)
8 #230
8 #203
1.000
6 #272
5 #244
195 #304
160 #3272
0.821
#93
(160) *
#2
(5) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

B M L Munjal University

Prajwal Prabhudev Mane

In India
(91,763)

#40,374
#36,607

#43,856
#40,948

#47,284
#43,572

#4,778
(8,985) *
#46
(103) *

In Asia

(486,238)

#226,173
#210,957

#243,916
#232,130

#259,941
#248,207

#27,523
(52,290) *
#327
(613) *

World

(1,609,382)

#987,646
#908,310

#1,042,736
#984,122

#1,096,831
#1,030,696

#131,653
(187,228) *
#1,783
(2,688) *

Date : 24.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/prajwal-prabhudev-mane/4543390
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